



FEEL GOOD

PROTEIN FOR MAXIMUM UPTAKE

PROTEIN will provide you with the protein, nutrition and calcium fortification you are looking for while maintaining an enhanced taste, texture, and body.

PROTEIN is an ideal blend of six high quality protein sources. Our specific proportions in this unique combination makes this formula one of the best on the market.



AVAILABLE IN 7 EXCELLENT FLAVOURS



WHY CHOOSE PROTEIN?

The special blend of these six different sources provides continuous protein utilization, creating a "Time Release" formula for increased nitrogen retention.

All proteins digest at different rates, from very fast to very slow, ensuring constant amino acid supply to the body.

Whey protein hydrolysate is absorbed immediately, and whey isolate and concentrate breakdown quickly within 1-2 hours after consumption.

Egg albumin and calcium caseinate takes 3-4 hours to absorb while miscelar casein may take even longer.

2000 g
50 Servings per pot

HIGHLIGHTS

- **33 gr high quality protein**
- **7000 mg BCAA's per serving**
- **Extra glutamine**
- **Added enzyme complex for maximum absorption**
- **Great, creamy taste**
- **No aspartame**

Food supplements cannot replace a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. Do not exceed the daily recommended amount.

Keep out of the reach of children. Store in a cool, dry place. Always keep tightly sealed.

EAT
good
FEEL

Ludwig Burchardstraat 23
2050 Antwerpen
www.eatgoodfeelgood.be



INGREDIENTS

Whey protein concentrate (milk), calcium caseinate (milk), whey protein isolate (milk), micellar casein (milk), whey hydrolysate (milk), egg albumine, vanilla flavour (flavour), guar gum (thickening agent), enzyme complex (kiwi extract, protease), sucralose (sweetener), lecithin (from sunflower).

SUGGESTED USE

2 servings daily. Mix 40 g (2 scoops) with 300 ml water or milk. Do not exceed the daily recommended amount.

ALLERGENS

Milk, eggs. Manufactured in a facility that processes milk, soy, shellfish, eggs, peanuts, nuts and wheat.

PACKAGING

Available in a pot of 2000 g and pouch of 500 g.

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

	/100 g	/40g
Energy (kJ)	1515.44	606.18
Energy (kcal)	362.2	144.88 g
Fat	3.00 g	1.20 g
> of which Saturated	1.00 g	0.40 g
Carbohydrates	1.80 g	0.72 g
> of which Sugar	1.80 g	0.72 g
Protein (Dry matter)	82.00 g	32.80 g
Salt	0 g	0 g



INGREDIENTS

Whey protein concentrate (milk), calcium caseinate (milk), whey protein isolate (milk), micellar casein (milk), whey hydrolysate (milk), egg albumine, cocoa (flavour), guar gum (thickening agent), enzyme complex (kiwi extract, protease), sucralose (sweetener), lecithin (from sunflower).

SUGGESTED USE

2 servings daily. Mix 40 g (2 scoops) with 300 ml water or milk. Do not exceed the daily recommended amount.

ALLERGENS

Milk, eggs. Manufactured in a facility that processes milk, soy, shellfish, eggs, peanuts, nuts and wheat.

PACKAGING

Available in a pot of 2000 g and pouch of 500 g.

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

	/100 g	/40g
Energy (kJ)	1515.44	606.18
Energy (kcal)	362.2	144.88 g
Fat	3.00 g	1.20 g
> of which Saturated	1.00 g	0.40 g
Carbohydrates	1.80 g	0.72 g
> of which Sugar	1.80 g	0.72 g
Protein (Dry matter)	82.00 g	32.80 g
Salt	0 g	0 g



INGREDIENTS

Whey protein concentrate (milk), calcium caseinate (milk), whey protein isolate (milk), micellar casein (milk), whey hydrolysate (milk), egg albumine, strawberry flavour (flavour), guar gum (thickening agent), beetroot (colorant), enzyme complex (kiwi extract, protease), sucralose (sweetener), lecithin (from sunflower).

SUGGESTED USE

2 servings daily. Mix 40 g (2 scoops) with 300 ml water or milk. Do not exceed the daily recommended amount.

ALLERGENS

Milk, eggs. Manufactured in a facility that processes milk, soy, shellfish, eggs, peanuts, nuts and wheat.

PACKAGING

Available in a pot of 2000 g and pouch of 500 g.

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

	/100 g	/40g
Energy (kJ)	1515.44	606.18
Energy (kcal)	362.2	144.88 g
Fat	3.00 g	1.20 g
> of which Saturated	1.00 g	0.40 g
Carbohydrates	1.80 g	0.72 g
> of which Sugar	1.80 g	0.72 g
Protein (Dry matter)	82.00 g	32.80 g
Salt	0 g	0 g



INGREDIENTS

Whey protein concentrate (milk), calcium caseinate (milk), whey protein isolate (milk), micellar casein (milk), whey hydrolysate (milk), egg albumine, vanilla flavour (flavour), guar gum (thickening agent), enzyme complex (kiwi extract, protease), sucralose (sweetener), lecithin (from sunflower). Suggested use: Allergen information: see ingredients underlined.

SUGGESTED USE

2 servings daily. Mix 40 g (2 scoops) with 300 ml water or milk. Do not exceed the daily recommended amount.

ALLERGENS

Milk, eggs. Manufactured in a facility that processes milk, soy, shellfish, eggs, peanuts, nuts and wheat.

PACKAGING

Available in a pot of 2000 g and pouch of 500 g.

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

	/100 g	/40g
Energy (kJ)	1515.44	606.18
Energy (kcal)	362.2	144.88 g
Fat	3.00 g	1.20 g
> of which Saturated	1.00 g	0.40 g
Carbohydrates	1.80 g	0.72 g
> of which Sugar	1.80 g	0.72 g
Protein (Dry matter)	82.00 g	32.80 g
Salt	0 g	0 g



INGREDIENTS

Whey protein concentrate (milk), calcium caseinate (milk), whey protein isolate (milk), micellar casein (milk), whey hydrolysate (milk), egg albumine, cappuccino flavour (flavour), cocoa powder (flavour), guar gum (thickening agent), enzyme complex (kiwi extract, protease), sucralose (sweetener), lecithin (from sunflower).

SUGGESTED USE

2 servings daily. Mix 40 g (2 scoops) with 300 ml water or milk. Do not exceed the daily recommended amount.

ALLERGENS

Milk, eggs. Manufactured in a facility that processes milk, soy, shellfish, eggs, peanuts, nuts and wheat.

PACKAGING

Available in a pot of 2000 g and pouch of 500 g.

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

	/100 g	/40g
Energy (kJ)	1515.44	606.18
Energy (kcal)	362.2	144.88 g
Fat	3.00 g	1.20 g
> of which Saturated	1.00 g	0.40 g
Carbohydrates	1.80 g	0.72 g
> of which Sugar	1.80 g	0.72 g
Protein (Dry matter)	82.00 g	32.80 g
Salt	0 g	0 g



INGREDIENTS

Whey protein concentrate (milk), calcium caseinate (milk), whey protein isolate (milk), micellar casein (milk), whey hydrolysate (milk), egg albumine, cookie flavour (flavour), guar gum (thickening agent), enzyme complex (kiwi extract, protease), sucralose (sweetener), lecithin (from sunflower).

SUGGESTED USE

2 servings daily. Mix 40 g (2 scoops) with 300 ml water or milk. Do not exceed the daily recommended amount.

ALLERGENS

Milk, eggs. Manufactured in a facility that processes milk, soy, shellfish, eggs, peanuts, nuts and wheat.

PACKAGING

Available in a pot of 2000 g and pouch of 500 g.

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

	/100 g	/40g
Energy (kJ)	1515.44	606.18
Energy (kcal)	362.2	144.88 g
Fat	3.00 g	1.20 g
> of which Saturated	1.00 g	0.40 g
Carbohydrates	1.80 g	0.72 g
> of which Sugar	1.80 g	0.72 g
Protein (Dry matter)	82.00 g	32.80 g
Salt	0 g	0 g



INGREDIENTS

Whey protein concentrate (milk), calcium caseinate (milk), whey protein isolate (milk), micellar casein (milk), whey hydrolysate (milk), egg albumine, pistachio flavour (flavour), guar gum (thickening agent), enzyme complex (kiwi extract, protease), sucralose (sweetener), lecithin (from sunflower).

SUGGESTED USE

2 servings daily. Mix 40 g (2 scoops) with 300 ml water or milk. Do not exceed the daily recommended amount.

ALLERGENS

Milk, eggs. Manufactured in a facility that processes milk, soy, shellfish, eggs, peanuts, nuts and wheat.

PACKAGING

Available in a pot of 2000 g and pouch of 500 g.

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

	/100 g	/40g
Energy (kJ)	1515.44	606.18
Energy (kcal)	362.2	144.88 g
Fat	3.00 g	1.20 g
> of which Saturated	1.00 g	0.40 g
Carbohydrates	1.80 g	0.72 g
> of which Sugar	1.80 g	0.72 g
Protein (Dry matter)	82.00 g	32.80 g
Salt	0 g	0 g
